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CHIEF EXECUTIVE (National Park Officer) 

Grade L – Grade ceiling £90,215
Permanent Role 

Sarah Bryan 
sebryan@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

Responsible for: 
• Leading the development and execution of the overall long-term strategy for the Authority 
• Advising the Authority and its Membership on the exercise of its statutory duties and responsibilities as the Local Planning Authority and National Park Authority 
• Ensuring excellent governance including standards of conduct, risk management and financial management 
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  Head of Planning & Sustainable Development 

Permanent Role 
Dean Kinsella  

dkinsella@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

 Head of Conservation, Access & Estate 
Permanent Role 
Rob Wilson-North 

rwilson-north@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

 Head of Strategy & Performance 
Permanent Role 

Clare Reid 
creid@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

          
  Head of Finance & Operations 

Permanent Role 
Ben Barrett 

bbarrett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 
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SUPPORT TO LAND MANAGERS 
 Conservation Manager 

Permanent Role (Ceiling £49,590) 
Alex Farris 

afarris@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

 Access & Recreation Manager 
Permanent Role (Ceiling £49,590) 

Dan Barnet 
djbarnett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

          
  

SUPPORT TO COMMUNITY & 
BUSINESS 

 Rural Enterprise Manager 
Permanent Role (Ceiling £49,590) 

Dan James 
dtjames@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

  

           
  

SUPPORT TO NATIONAL PARK 
USERS 

 Learning & Engagement Manager 
Permanent Role (Ceiling £49,590) 

Ben Totterdell 
btotterdell@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

   

           
  

STRATEGY & PERFORMANCE 
 Policy & Community Manager 

Permanent Role (Ceiling £43,516) 
Ruth McArthur 

rmcarthur@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk 

 

           
  

LAND & PROPERTY 
 Rural Surveyor  

Permanent Role (Ceiling £43,516) 
Andrew Lawes 

alawes@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

 

        
       December 2023 – Annual Publication 

 

mailto:sebryan@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:dkinsella@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:rwilson-north@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:creid@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:bbarrett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:afarris@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:djbarnett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:dtjames@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:btotterdell@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:rmcarthur@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk
mailto:alawes@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk

